
32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX
COLLECTOR

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE UP TO TWO

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
FULL TERM

VOTE UP TO THREE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
TO FILL TWO YEARS VACANCY

VOTE UP TO TWO

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

GRANT III
CHARLES W.

1A

1B

1C

1D

CRANEY
THOMAS A.

2A

BEISIEGEL
RUSSELL

2B

2C

2D

CRANEY
FEDER-
LYNDA

3A

3B

3C

3D

OSTEN
PATRICIA

4A

4B

4C

4D

ALLARD
KELSEY

5A

5B

5C

5D

BOYDEN
NATHAN A

6A

MINER
ALDEN

6B

6C

6D

MCGUIRE
MELISSA L

7A

7B

7C

7D

8A

8B

8C

8D

MALIK
KELSEY E

9A

BOULEY
BRUCE M

9B

9C

9D

SEVIGNY
MELISSA A

10A

KONOW
AMY

10B

10C

10D

MCAULIFFE
ASHLEY L

11A

11B

11C

11D

PETRARIO
JENNIFER T

12A

DORSEY
MONIQUE

12B

12C

12D

13A

13B

13C

13D

BIENVENUE
LEO

14A

BALLARO
PETER A

14B

14C

14D



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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OFFICE

PARTY

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
VOTE UP TO THREE

PLANNING AND ZONING
COMMISSION ALTERNATE

VOTE UP TO TWO

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE UP TO TWO

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

LIBRARY DIRECTORS
FULL TERM

VOTE UP TO THREE

LIBRARY
DIRECTORS

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR FOUR YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

OSTEN
PATRICIA A

15A

MCCARTHY
PATRICK

15B

DOMBROWSKI
SUSAN M.

15C

15D

16A

CALVERT
MATTHEW

16B

16C

16D

17A

GAGNON
JOSHUA

17B

17C

17D

BIENVENUE
LEO

18A

MINER
THOMAS

18B

18C

18D

19A

19B

19C

19D

20A

HASTINGS
TRACI

20B

20C

20D

21A

MINER
ALDEN

21B

21C

21D

MALIK
KELSEY E

22A

22B

22C

22D

23A

23B

23C

23D

FRIESE
CHRISTINE A

24A

MINER
MARJORIE

24B

24C

24D

DVORAK
ALISON E

25A

SEIDEL
TOM

25B

25C

25D

26A

26B

26C

26D

GRANT
CAROLINE

27A

27B

27C

27D
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